
Aluminum Tread Plate
Aluminum tread plate is a excellent non-slip metal plate, also known as
aluminum checker plate, aluminum chequered plate, aluminum
embossed sheet, etc., which is widely used in garage/ restaurant /gym
wainscot, truck bed, floor, stairs, tool box, etc.
Aluminum Tread Plate Introduction
Aluminum Tread Plate is a highly decorative non-slip metal plate with
excellent performance, also known as Aluminum checker plate,
Aluminum chequered plate, Aluminum embossed sheet and so on.In our
life, aluminum chequered plates can be seen everywhere.For example,
garage/ canteen /gym's wainscot, or truck bed, floor, stairs, toolbox, etc.,
become trendy and practical due to the aluminum tread plates.It is not
difficult to find that the aluminum tread plates with various patterns are
plain aluminum sheets rolled by the roller press, thus forming convex
patterns on the surface.
Strength of Mingtai Aluminum Production Aluminum Tread Plate
1 Two online quenching lines, while improving product performance,
speed up production and greatly shorten production cycle.
2 These patterns can be one bar (diamond/ pointer), two bar, three bar,
big five bar, small five bar, etc.
3 For the raw material plain aluminum sheet, they mainly cover 1, 3, 5
and 6 series aluminum alloy.
4 Diamond tread plate aluminum sheets produced by Mingtai Al., which
represent 3105, 5052 and 4017 aluminum tread plate, have a market
share of 60-70% in the north American market, and aluminum checker
plate with a thickness of less than 1.6mm has a market share of up to
80%!
Aluminum Tread Plate Alloys
Overall, the different alloy series, aluminum tread plate properties is has
essential difference.As follows:
Ordinary 1 series.It is mainly made of 1 series aluminum alloy such as
1050 and 1060 plain aluminum sheet for the surface imprinting of the
plate base.These aluminum tread plate properties of processing and
good ductility, low intensity.Plus very low price advantage, very suitable



for common cold storage floor and other large area laid.
3 series al-mn aluminum. Common aluminum tread plates, etc., are
typical al-mn antirust alloys, their strength is higher than that of 1 series
tread plates, they have good formability and weldability, and are very
similar to 4017 aluminum tread plate properties. They are often used in
garage/ canteen /gym wainscot, truck beds, stairs, etc.
5 series al-mg aluminum. Commonly used are 5052 aluminum plate,
5083, 5086, 5754 aluminum tread plates, etc., which have excellent
corrosion resistance, high strength and hardness, and are used in
applications requiring high performance.For example, wet environment
such as ship, carriage light, or it is required to have a certain load bearing
capacity, such as aerial work ladder, of course, wainscot decoration is
also good.In addition, 6 serial-mg-si tread alloy plates, such as the 6061
aluminum checker plate, have good practicability due to the addition of
the main alloy Si.
Characteristics of aluminum tread plate
The physical characteristics of aluminum tread plate of the same alloy
brand are determined by the different surface patterns.
For example, our most common 4*8 embossed aluminum diamond plate
has a staggered pattern on the surface like sparkling diamonds, which
greatly increases the friction of the contact surface.Similarly, surface
pattern like clusters of willow five bar aluminum tread plate, due to its
decorative pattern is made up of five concave and convex line is
relatively parallel arrangement, and each group of 60-80 degrees Angle
between decorative pattern, so the five bar aluminum tread plate
relative single bar, the tow bar, three bar more good skid resistance, is
widely used in architecture (floor) platform design, etc. For a
diamond-shaped aluminum chequered plate, it is often used for
packaging pipes or outer packaging.

Aluminum Tread Plate for Sale

Al
lo

Typical
Alloy

Su
rfa

Temper Thi
ck

Wi
dt

Le
ng

Applic
ations



y
S
e
ri
e
s

ce
Pat
ter
n

ne
ss
（

m
m）

h
（

m
m）

th
（

m
m
）

1
s
e
ri
e
s

1060,1
059

dia
m
on
d,
on
e/
sin
gle
bar
,
tw
o
bar
,
thr
ee
bar
,
sm
all
fiv
e
bar
,
big
fiv
e
bar

F,O,H12,H14,H16,H18,H19,H22
,H24,H26,H28,H111,H112,H11
4,etc

≥0.
8

10
0-
18
50

C Const
ructio
n,
vehicl
es,
ships,
and
manu
factur
ing.Fo
r
exam
ple:
garag
e/
cante
en
/gym
wains
cot,
subw
ay/col
d
storag
e
floor,
stairs/
aerial

3
s
e
ri
e
s

3003(4
017),
3004,
3104,3
105

F,O,H12,H14,H16,H18,H19,H22
,H24,H26,H28,H111,H112,H11
4,H116,H321,H32,H36,H38,etc

≥0.
8

10
0-
18
50

C

5
s
e
ri
e
s

5052,5
083,50
86,575
4

F,O,H12,H14,H16,H18,H19,H22
,H24,H26,H28,H32,H34,H36,H
38,H111,H112,H114,etc

≥0.
8

10
0-
18
50

C

6
s
e
ri
e
s

6061,6
063,60
82

F，O, T4, T6, T651，H112,etc ≥0.
8

10
0-
18
50

C



,
poi
nt
er
sh
ap
ed,
etc

work
windi
ng
ladder
,
truck
bed,
tool
box,
platfo
rm,
packi
ng
tube,
table
leg,
decor
ative
bar,
etc


