## **Aluminum Tread Plate**

Aluminum tread plate is a excellent non-slip metal plate, also known as aluminum checker plate, aluminum chequered plate, aluminum embossed sheet, etc., which is widely used in garage/ restaurant /gym wainscot, truck bed, floor, stairs, tool box, etc.

## Aluminum Tread Plate Introduction

Aluminum Tread Plate is a highly decorative non-slip metal plate with excellent performance, also known as Aluminum checker plate, Aluminum chequered plate, Aluminum embossed sheet and so on. In our life, aluminum chequered plates can be seen everywhere. For example, garage/canteen/gym's wainscot, or truck bed, floor, stairs, toolbox, etc., become trendy and practical due to the aluminum tread plates. It is not difficult to find that the aluminum tread plates with various patterns are plain aluminum sheets rolled by the roller press, thus forming convex patterns on the surface.

Strength of Mingtai Aluminum Production Aluminum Tread Plate

- 1 Two online quenching lines, while improving product performance, speed up production and greatly shorten production cycle.
- 2 These patterns can be one bar (diamond/ pointer), two bar, three bar, big five bar, small five bar, etc.
- 3 For the raw material plain aluminum sheet, they mainly cover 1, 3, 5 and 6 series aluminum alloy.
- 4 Diamond tread plate aluminum sheets produced by Mingtai Al., which represent 3105, 5052 and 4017 aluminum tread plate, have a market share of 60-70% in the north American market, and aluminum checker plate with a thickness of less than 1.6mm has a market share of up to 80%!

## Aluminum Tread Plate Alloys

Overall, the different alloy series, aluminum tread plate properties is has essential difference. As follows:

Ordinary 1 series. It is mainly made of 1 series aluminum alloy such as 1050 and 1060 plain aluminum sheet for the surface imprinting of the plate base. These aluminum tread plate properties of processing and good ductility, low intensity. Plus very low price advantage, very suitable

for common cold storage floor and other large area laid.

3 series al-mn aluminum. Common aluminum tread plates, etc., are typical al-mn antirust alloys, their strength is higher than that of 1 series tread plates, they have good formability and weldability, and are very similar to 4017 aluminum tread plate properties. They are often used in garage/ canteen/gym wainscot, truck beds, stairs, etc.

5 series al-mg aluminum. Commonly used are 5052 aluminum plate, 5083, 5086, 5754 aluminum tread plates, etc., which have excellent corrosion resistance, high strength and hardness, and are used in applications requiring high performance. For example, wet environment such as ship, carriage light, or it is required to have a certain load bearing capacity, such as aerial work ladder, of course, wainscot decoration is also good. In addition, 6 serial-mg-si tread alloy plates, such as the 6061 aluminum checker plate, have good practicability due to the addition of the main alloy Si.

Characteristics of aluminum tread plate

The physical characteristics of aluminum tread plate of the same alloy brand are determined by the different surface patterns.

For example, our most common 4\*8 embossed aluminum diamond plate has a staggered pattern on the surface like sparkling diamonds, which greatly increases the friction of the contact surface. Similarly, surface pattern like clusters of willow five bar aluminum tread plate, due to its decorative pattern is made up of five concave and convex line is relatively parallel arrangement, and each group of 60-80 degrees Angle between decorative pattern, so the five bar aluminum tread plate relative single bar, the tow bar, three bar more good skid resistance, is widely used in architecture (floor) platform design, etc. For a diamond-shaped aluminum chequered plate, it is often used for packaging pipes or outer packaging.

## Aluminum Tread Plate for Sale

1	AΙ	Typical	Su	Temper	Thi	Wi	Le	Applic
I	o	Alloy	rfa		ck	dt	ng	ations

У		ce		ne	h	th	
S		Pat		SS	(	(	
е		ter		(	m	m	
ri		n		m	m)	m	
е				m)		)	
S							
1	1060,1	dia	F,O,H12,H14,H16,H18,H19,H22	≥0.	10	С	Const
S	059	m	,H24,H26,H28,H111,H112,H11	8	0-		ructio
е		on	4,etc		18		n,
ri		d,			50		vehicl
е		on					es,
S		e/					ships,
3	3003(4	sin	F,O,H12,H14,H16,H18,H19,H22	≥0.	10	С	and
S	017),	gle	,H24,H26,H28,H111,H112,H11	8	0-		manu
е	3004,	bar	4,H116,H321,H32,H36,H38,etc		18		factur
ri	3104,3	,			50		ing.Fo
е	105	tw					r
S		o					exam
5	5052,5	bar	F,O,H12,H14,H16,H18,H19,H22	≥0.	10	С	ple:
S	083,50	,	,H24,H26,H28,H32,H34,H36,H	8	0-		garag
е	86,575	thr	38,H111,H112,H114,etc		18		e/
ri	4	ee			50		cante
е		bar					en
S		,					/gym
6	6061,6	sm	F, O, T4, T6, T651, H112,etc	≥0.	10	С	wains
S	063,60	all		8	0-		cot,
е	82	fiv			18		subw
ri		е			50		ay/col
е		bar					d
S		,					storag
		big					e
		fiv					floor,
		е					stairs/
		bar					aerial

,	work
poi	windi
nt	ng
er	ladder
sh	,
ар	truck
ed,	bed,
etc	tool
	box,
	platfo
	rm,
	packi
	ng
	tube,
	table
	leg,
	decor
	ative
	bar,
	etc